Powerful discreet
spots with an accent
on sustainability
LuxSpace Accent Compact Elbow
With LuxSpace Accent Compact Elbow, retailers and building operators can enjoy
the superior quality of light and market-leading energy efficiency of PerfectAccent
optics in a refined and neutral product design. Powerful and discreet, LuxSpace
Accent combines a high luminous flux in a compact form factor. Design-in and

Product family code RS772B
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
910505101611 RS772B 39S/827 PSU-E
WB SI
2700 K >80 132 lm/W 4,100 lm
910505101604 RS772B 27S/930 PSU-E
WB BK
3000 K >90 132 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505101567 RS772B 17S/930 PSU-E
HWB WH
3000 K >90 134 lm/W 1,650 lm
910505101595 RS772B 19S/ROSE PSU-E
HWB FG WH
2200 K >80 103 lm/W 2,000 lm
910505101596 RS772B 19S/FMT PSU-E
HWB FG WH
3000 K >90 81 lm/W 2,000 lm
910505101597 RS772B 20S/830 PSU-E
NB WH
3000 K >80 120 lm/W 2,000 lm
910505101598 RS772B 27S/827 PSU-E
WB WH
2700 K >80 131 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505101599 RS772B 27S/830 PSU-E
MB WH
3000 K >80 136 lm/W 2,700 lm
910505101601 RS772B 27S/830 DIA-
VLC-E HMB WH
3000 K >80 133 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505101602 RS772B 27S/830 WIA-E
MB WH
3000 K >80 131 lm/W 2,700 lm
910505101603 RS772B 27S/840 PSU-E
WB WH
4000 K >80 142 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505101605 RS772B 27S/PW930 PSU-
E HWB WH
3000 K >90 138 lm/W 2,700 lm
910505101606 RS772B 27S/PC930 PSU-
E HWB WH
3000 K >90 118 lm/W 2,900 lm
910505101607 RS772B 27S/ROSE PSU-E
HWB FG WH
2200 K >80 93 lm/W 2,900 lm
910505101608 RS772B 27S/FMT PSU-E
HWB FG WH
3000 K >90 81 lm/W 2,800 lm
910505101609 RS772B 27S/CH PSU-E
HWB FG WH

LuxSpace Accent Compact Elbow
4Product family leaflet, 2026, April 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
910505101619 RS772B 49S/930 PSU-E
HWB WH
3000 K >90 137 lm/W 5,200 lm
910505101620 RS772B 49S/PW930 PSU-
E HWB WH
3000 K >90 137 lm/W 5,200 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505101611 RS772B 39S/827 PSU-E WB SI Wide beam
910505101604 RS772B 27S/930 PSU-E WB BK Wide beam
910505101567 RS772B 17S/930 PSU-E HWB WH High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101595 RS772B 19S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101596 RS772B 19S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101597 RS772B 20S/830 PSU-E NB WH Narrow beam
910505101598 RS772B 27S/827 PSU-E WB WH Wide beam
910505101599 RS772B 27S/830 PSU-E MB WH Medium beam
910505101601 RS772B 27S/830 DIA-VLC-E HMB
WH
High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101602 RS772B 27S/830 WIA-E MB WH Medium beam
910505101603 RS772B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH Wide beam
910505101605 RS772B 27S/PW930 PSU-E HWB
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101606 RS772B 27S/PC930 PSU-E HWB
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101607 RS772B 27S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101608 RS772B 27S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type

beam 40 to 80 degrees
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505101611 RS772B 39S/827 PSU-E WB SI 31 W
910505101604 RS772B 27S/930 PSU-E WB BK 19.8 W
910505101567 RS772B 17S/930 PSU-E HWB WH 11.8 W
910505101595 RS772B 19S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH 19.2 W
910505101596 RS772B 19S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH 25 W
910505101597 RS772B 20S/830 PSU-E NB WH 16.6 W
910505101598 RS772B 27S/827 PSU-E WB WH 19.6 W
910505101599 RS772B 27S/830 PSU-E MB WH 19.6 W
910505101601 RS772B 27S/830 DIA-VLC-E HMB WH 20.5 W
910505101602 RS772B 27S/830 WIA-E MB WH 20.5 W
910505101603 RS772B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH 19.6 W
910505101605 RS772B 27S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH 19.8 W
910505101606 RS772B 27S/PC930 PSU-E HWB WH 24.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505101607 RS772B 27S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH 31 W
910505101608 RS772B 27S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH 35 W
910505101609 RS772B 27S/CH PSU-E HWB FG WH 19.8 W
910505101610 RS772B 27S/FR PSU-E HWB FG WH 23 W
910505101612 RS772B 39S/830 PSU-E VWB WH 29 W
910505101613 RS772B 39S/840 PSU-E WB WH 29 W
910505101614 RS772B 39S/930 PSU-E HOVL-H WH 31 W
910505101615 RS772B 39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH 31 W
910505101616 RS772B 49S/827 PSU-E HWB WH 37.5 W
910505101617 RS772B 49S/830 PSU-E HWB WH 37.5 W
910505101618 RS772B 49S/840 PSU-E HWB WH 37.5 W
910505101619 RS772B 49S/930 PSU-E HWB WH 38 W
910505101620 RS772B 49S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH 38 W
Controls and Dimming
LuxSpace Accent Compact Elbow
5Product family leaflet, 2026, April 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
910505101611 RS772B 39S/827 PSU-E WB SI No Not applicable
910505101604 RS772B 27S/930 PSU-E WB BK No Not applicable
910505101567 RS772B 17S/930 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
910505101595 RS772B 19S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH No Not applicable
910505101596 RS772B 19S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH No Not applicable
910505101597 RS772B 20S/830 PSU-E NB WH No Not applicable
910505101598 RS772B 27S/827 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505101599 RS772B 27S/830 PSU-E MB WH No Not applicable
910505101601 RS772B 27S/830 DIA-VLC-E HMB WH Yes 1%
910505101602 RS772B 27S/830 WIA-E MB WH Yes Not applicable
910505101603 RS772B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505101605 RS772B 27S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
910505101606 RS772B 27S/PC930 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
910505101607 RS772B 27S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH No Not applicable
910505101608 RS772B 27S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH No Not applicable
910505101609 RS772B 27S/CH PSU-E HWB FG WH No Not applicable
910505101610 RS772B 27S/FR PSU-E HWB FG WH No Not applicable
910505101612 RS772B 39S/830 PSU-E VWB WH No Not applicable
910505101613 RS772B 39S/840 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505101614 RS772B 39S/930 PSU-E HOVL-H WH No Not applicable
910505101615 RS772B 39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505101616 RS772B 49S/827 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
910505101617 RS772B 49S/830 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
910505101618 RS772B 49S/840 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
910505101619 RS772B 49S/930 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
910505101620 RS772B 49S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH No Not applicable
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505101611 RS772B 39S/827 PSU-E WB SI Silver
910505101604 RS772B 27S/930 PSU-E WB BK Black
910505101567 RS772B 17S/930 PSU-E HWB WH White
910505101595 RS772B 19S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH White
910505101596 RS772B 19S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH White
910505101597 RS772B 20S/830 PSU-E NB WH White
910505101598 RS772B 27S/827 PSU-E WB WH White
910505101599 RS772B 27S/830 PSU-E MB WH White
910505101601 RS772B 27S/830 DIA-VLC-E HMB WH White
910505101602 RS772B 27S/830 WIA-E MB WH White
910505101603 RS772B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH White
910505101605 RS772B 27S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH White
910505101606 RS772B 27S/PC930 PSU-E HWB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505101607 RS772B 27S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH White
910505101608 RS772B 27S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH White
910505101609 RS772B 27S/CH PSU-E HWB FG WH White
910505101610 RS772B 27S/FR PSU-E HWB FG WH White
910505101612 RS772B 39S/830 PSU-E VWB WH White
910505101613 RS772B 39S/840 PSU-E WB WH White
910505101614 RS772B 39S/930 PSU-E HOVL-H WH White
910505101615 RS772B 39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH White
910505101616 RS772B 49S/827 PSU-E HWB WH White
910505101617 RS772B 49S/830 PSU-E HWB WH White
910505101618 RS772B 49S/840 PSU-E HWB WH White
910505101619 RS772B 49S/930 PSU-E HWB WH White
910505101620 RS772B 49S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505101611 RS772B 39S/827 PSU-E WB SI (0.458,0.410)<3
910505101604 RS772B 27S/930 PSU-E WB BK (0.434,0.403)<2
910505101567 RS772B 17S/930 PSU-E HWB WH (0.434,0.403)<2
910505101595 RS772B 19S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH (0.478,0.382)<2
910505101596 RS772B 19S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH (0.457,0.385)<3
910505101597 RS772B 20S/830 PSU-E NB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101598 RS772B 27S/827 PSU-E WB WH (0.458,0.410)<3
910505101599 RS772B 27S/830 PSU-E MB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101601 RS772B 27S/830 DIA-VLC-E HMB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101602 RS772B 27S/830 WIA-E MB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101603 RS772B 27S/840 PSU-E WB WH (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101605 RS772B 27S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101606 RS772B 27S/PC930 PSU-E HWB WH (0.422,0.386)<2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505101607 RS772B 27S/ROSE PSU-E HWB FG WH (0.478,0.382)<2
910505101608 RS772B 27S/FMT PSU-E HWB FG WH (0.457,0.385)<3
910505101609 RS772B 27S/CH PSU-E HWB FG WH (0.458,0.410)<3
910505101610 RS772B 27S/FR PSU-E HWB FG WH (0.343,0.331)<3
910505101612 RS772B 39S/830 PSU-E VWB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101613 RS772B 39S/840 PSU-E WB WH (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101614 RS772B 39S/930 PSU-E HOVL-H WH (0.434,0.403)<2
910505101615 RS772B 39S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101616 RS772B 49S/827 PSU-E HWB WH (0.458,0.410)<3
910505101617 RS772B 49S/830 PSU-E HWB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101618 RS772B 49S/840 PSU-E HWB WH (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101619 RS772B 49S/930 PSU-E HWB WH (0.434,0.403)<2
910505101620 RS772B 49S/PW930 PSU-E HWB WH (0.422,0.386)<2
LuxSpace Accent Compact Elbow
6Product family leaflet, 2026, April 28 data subject to change
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°